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WAMAC M.S. Conference Meet, Girl's, 8th Grade, 2 Miles

CPU Campus, Center Point, Iowa

October 12, 2015

Partly Sunny, 65 degrees, WNW @ 20-25 mp

Results by Hilltopper Results
7th Girls 7th Boys 8th Girls 8th Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Mt. Vernon Lisbon M S    48    2    3   21   22   34   42    14:01    2:29

  2 Solon M S                56    6   12   14   24              14:33    1:46

  3 Vernon M S               59    5   17   18   19   31   46    14:38    1:19

  4 Central-DeWitt M S       70    8   13   16   33   40   41    14:53    2:06

  5 Benton M S               77    9   15   26   27              15:06    1:44

  6 Anamosa M S              91    4   11   23   53              15:19    4:29

  7 Center Point Urb M S    101    1   25   32   43   54         15:08    4:43

  8 Vinton-Shellsburg M S   109    7   10   37   55              15:42    4:34

  9 Independence M S        139   29   30   36   44   56   57    16:19    1:06

 10 West Delaware M S       149   20   35   45   49   51   52    16:29    2:38

 11 Drexler M S             152   28   38   39   47   48   50    16:34    1:39


Incomplete Teams: Clear Creek Amana M S, Maquoketa M S, South Tama M S, Williamsburg M S


Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Mt. Vernon Lisbon M S

    2  Aubrey Frey, 8             12:44  

    3  Caroline See, 8            13:00  

   21  Mya Reyhons, 8             15:04  

   22  Grace Morningstar, 8       15:13  

   34  Renae Hasselbusch, 8       16:05  

   42  Emma Bock, 8               16:23  

Total Time = 56:01     Total Places = 48


2. Solon M S

    6  Ella Duster, 8             13:42  

   12  Nicole Shafer, 8           14:21  

   14  Aira Foster, 8             14:40  

   24  Sylvia Havlicek, 8         15:27  

Total Time = 58:10     Total Places = 56


3. Vernon M S

    5  Corinna Dittmer, 8         13:40  

   17  Karlee Walker, 8           14:55  

   18  Megan Greene, 8            14:57  

   19  Bri Fentress, 8            14:58  

   31  Sydney Ward, 8             15:58  

   46  Kay Mundy, 8               17:13  

Total Time = 58:30     Total Places = 59


4. Central-DeWitt M S

    8  Carly Small, 8             13:58  

   13  Hannah Payne, 8            14:39  

   16  Kyleen Irwin, 8            14:52  

   33  Yana Sperry, 8             16:03  
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   40  Anna Fielding, 8           16:22  

   41  Brianna McDonald, 8        16:23  

Total Time = 59:32     Total Places = 70


5. Benton M S

    9  Lauren Woeste, 8           14:04  

   15  Maddy Clark, 8             14:51  

   26  Kailey Bridgewater, 8      15:41  

   27  Nicole Duncalf, 8          15:47  

Total Time = 60:23     Total Places = 77


6. Anamosa M S

    4  Dakota Bierer, 8           13:36  

   11  Ellie Tallman, 8           14:16  

   23  Lyndsday Gienapp, 8        15:19  

   53  Paige Fahey, 8             18:05  

Total Time = 61:16     Total Places = 91


7. Center Point Urb M S

    1  Adrianna Katcher, 8        12:07  

   25  Leah Kortenkamp, 8         15:35  

   32  Rebecca Wright, 8          16:01  

   43  Bryn Hadsall, 8            16:49  

   54  Carlea Jones, 8            18:16  

Total Time = 60:32     Total Places = 101


8. Vinton-Shellsburg M S

    7  Amelia Birker, 8           13:48  

   10  Hanna Timmerman, 8         14:16  

   37  Miranda Walker, 8          16:19  

   55  Kaylee Sorum, 8            18:22  

Total Time = 62:45     Total Places = 109


9. Independence M S

   29  Emma Hansen, 8             15:57  

   30  Jenna Smith, 8             15:58  

   36  Makenzie Homan, 8          16:16  

   44  Jenavieve Grover, 8        17:02  

   56  Avery Liss, 8              19:09  

   57  Faith Oien, 8              21:16  

Total Time = 65:13     Total Places = 139


10. West Delaware M S

   20  Kaci Tutton, 8             14:59  

   35  Gracie Weeks, 8            16:13  

   45  Hannah Dittrick, 8         17:05  

   49  Hannah Axline, 8           17:37  

   51  Kaleah Carter, 8           17:48  

   52  Lexi Eike, 8               17:50  

Total Time = 65:54     Total Places = 149


11. Drexler M S

   28  Sierra Hill, 8             15:56  

   38  Lexi Lansing, 8            16:21  

   39  Skyler Kelly, 8            16:21  

   47  Bethie Walker, 8           17:35  

   48  Jordan Vontalge, 8         17:36  

   50  Abbie Hahlen, 8            17:41  

Total Time = 66:13     Total Places = 152

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Adrianna Katcher, 8        12:07    Center Point Urb M S 
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    2        Callie Frakes, 8           12:29    South Tama M S       

    3     2  Aubrey Frey, 8             12:44    Mt. Vernon Lisbon M S 

    4     3  Caroline See, 8            13:00    Mt. Vernon Lisbon M S 

    5        Aubray Walters, 8          13:24    Williamsburg M S     

    6     4  Dakota Bierer, 8           13:36    Anamosa M S          

    7     5  Corinna Dittmer, 8         13:40    Vernon M S           

    8     6  Ella Duster, 8             13:42    Solon M S            

    9     7  Amelia Birker, 8           13:48    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   10     8  Carly Small, 8             13:58    Central-DeWitt M S   

   11     9  Lauren Woeste, 8           14:04    Benton M S           

   12    10  Hanna Timmerman, 8         14:16    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   13    11  Ellie Tallman, 8           14:16    Anamosa M S          

   14    12  Nicole Shafer, 8           14:21    Solon M S            

   15        Abby Whitehill, 8          14:22    Williamsburg M S     

   16    13  Hannah Payne, 8            14:39    Central-DeWitt M S   

   17    14  Aira Foster, 8             14:40    Solon M S            

   18    15  Maddy Clark, 8             14:51    Benton M S           

   19    16  Kyleen Irwin, 8            14:52    Central-DeWitt M S   

   20    17  Karlee Walker, 8           14:55    Vernon M S           

   21    18  Megan Greene, 8            14:57    Vernon M S           

   22    19  Bri Fentress, 8            14:58    Vernon M S           

   23    20  Kaci Tutton, 8             14:59    West Delaware M S    

   24    21  Mya Reyhons, 8             15:04    Mt. Vernon Lisbon M S 

   25    22  Grace Morningstar, 8       15:13    Mt. Vernon Lisbon M S 

   26    23  Lyndsday Gienapp, 8        15:19    Anamosa M S          

   27    24  Sylvia Havlicek, 8         15:27    Solon M S            

   28    25  Leah Kortenkamp, 8         15:35    Center Point Urb M S 

   29    26  Kailey Bridgewater, 8      15:41    Benton M S           

   30        Kierstan Fritz, 8          15:44    Williamsburg M S     

   31    27  Nicole Duncalf, 8          15:47    Benton M S           

   32    28  Sierra Hill, 8             15:56    Drexler M S          

   33        Bahl Lorelei, 8            15:57    Maquoketa M S        

   34    29  Emma Hansen, 8             15:57    Independence M S     

   35    30  Jenna Smith, 8             15:58    Independence M S     

   36    31  Sydney Ward, 8             15:58    Vernon M S           

   37    32  Rebecca Wright, 8          16:01    Center Point Urb M S 

   38    33  Yana Sperry, 8             16:03    Central-DeWitt M S   

   39    34  Renae Hasselbusch, 8       16:05    Mt. Vernon Lisbon M S 

   40    35  Gracie Weeks, 8            16:13    West Delaware M S    

   41    36  Makenzie Homan, 8          16:16    Independence M S     

   42    37  Miranda Walker, 8          16:19    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   43    38  Lexi Lansing, 8            16:21    Drexler M S          

   44    39  Skyler Kelly, 8            16:21    Drexler M S          

   45    40  Anna Fielding, 8           16:22    Central-DeWitt M S   

   46    41  Brianna McDonald, 8        16:23    Central-DeWitt M S   

   47    42  Emma Bock, 8               16:23    Mt. Vernon Lisbon M S 

   48    43  Bryn Hadsall, 8            16:49    Center Point Urb M S 

   49        Shannon Beck, 8            16:49    Mt. Vernon Lisbon M S 

   50    44  Jenavieve Grover, 8        17:02    Independence M S     

   51    45  Hannah Dittrick, 8         17:05    West Delaware M S    

   52    46  Kay Mundy, 8               17:13    Vernon M S           

   53        Lydia Johnston, 8          17:14    Vernon M S           

   54        Hadley Anderson, 8         17:33    Mt. Vernon Lisbon M S 

   55    47  Bethie Walker, 8           17:35    Drexler M S          

   56    48  Jordan Vontalge, 8         17:36    Drexler M S          

   57    49  Hannah Axline, 8           17:37    West Delaware M S    

   58    50  Abbie Hahlen, 8            17:41    Drexler M S          

   59        Carrie Krapfl, 8           17:42    Drexler M S          

   60    51  Kaleah Carter, 8           17:48    West Delaware M S    

   61        Olivia Smyka, 8            17:49    Clear Creek Amana M S 

   62    52  Lexi Eike, 8               17:50    West Delaware M S    

   63    53  Paige Fahey, 8             18:05    Anamosa M S          

   64        Izzy Willey, 8             18:05    West Delaware M S    

   65        Charlene Miller, 8         18:10    West Delaware M S    

   66        Hannah Albrecht, 8         18:15    West Delaware M S    
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   67    54  Carlea Jones, 8            18:16    Center Point Urb M S 

   68    55  Kaylee Sorum, 8            18:22    Vinton-Shellsburg M S 

   69        Jaeden Davis, 8            18:58    West Delaware M S    

   70        Alyssa Henriksen, 8        19:01    Vernon M S           

   71        Andi Spear, 8              19:01    Vernon M S           

   72    56  Avery Liss, 8              19:09    Independence M S     

   73        Allison Fosdick, 8         20:24    Central-DeWitt M S   

   74        Zoey Ponsar, 8             20:37    West Delaware M S    

   75        Samantha Scheetz, 8        20:57    Clear Creek Amana M S 

   76    57  Faith Oien, 8              21:16    Independence M S     


Return to home page.
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